02 Subat 1995 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Atismi

JUNGLE BEAUTY(13)
JADRANKA(16)
AKCAGELIN(14)
SKYLOVER(5)
KORHANBEY (2)
ASCOT*(17)
VERALLAH(18)
GUGLU IM20)
MAWADDA(3)

ZIRVE 1(9)

APRIL JOY(12)
MEGABOY GLADYATOR(15)
BAZOUKA(®)

OCEAN GOING(1)
DANCING LADY(7)
MOULIN ROUGE*(10)
GOLDEN ISLE(11)
MEVSIM(8)
KIRALIGE KIZi(4)

SHARPEST REEF(19)

Yans Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)
1.)130 ¢ 2)52¢%
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

4ydk MASALLAHI- JUNGLE PRINCESS (GB) 49
4ydk ROLLS ROYCE(GB) - PETONA (GB) 53
4yak BACHELORPARTY (IRE)- ZAYUNDEEN(FR) 61
4yaa LASVEGAS-ICTIRAH 60,5
5yaa CENTROLINE (GB) - TIGENFE 61,5
6yda MGHTY-CHANGR- SNAV 515
Byda MASALLAHI- VEROPACA (USA) 57,5
4yda KOVET- ALANEROYAL (IRE) 53
5ydk YEVKEN(GB) - LOCATH(GB) 56,5
4ydk QUKUROVA - GILBAG 62,5
Byaa MASALLAHI- IPOMON 61
4yda ZERO- HIVORESQUE 48
4yaa VILLEROY | (FR) - BELLISIVA 485
4yda AL MURTAJAZ (USA) - DAVETANNY (FR) 62
4yak SANMAROOS (FR) - DANCING ROSE(IRE) 59,5
9yaa VILLEROY |(FR) - REDDY FORDE(FR) 60,5
7ykk OOOKROBIN(USA) - BERRY ISLAND (IRE) 55
8ykk ORAK- CONNECTION 49
4yak CENTROLINE(GB) - MY QUERN' 575
5ydk LASHKAR (GB) - CHSHTIYA (IRE) 62

Jokey
1.GULBUDAK

MUS.AKIN
MSOYKUWET
D.AKDI
AGZDENIZ
U.BOZKURT
E.YALCIN
U.GUVEN
EMIN KARATAS
S.OKUMUS
EATES
GOKER
FEHM D.OGLU
TADISEN
SYILMAZ
ZMUTLU
S.GOKCE
MALTUNBAS
YAGIL

E.CANKILIG

3)26%
Sahip
ARS. AYBEK

MEV. 0GUZ

M ATAESER
OSM AKSUNGUR
ISM OZKAN

OZD. TAPGALAP
i. ERO. KURAL

TUR. ASLAN

M TAN. BUYUKGULENG

TUN. PELEN
AT EKVEKGIBASI
MT. SAY

SEL. TEKAN

HAY. GOVEL

A CEL. ALKAN
G.N ORKUN

YAS. AKIN

MUZ. GIPLAK
OGU. SOYSAL

M NEC. NARIN

Antrendrii
R.OZTURK

|.E.DIZDAR
0.0ZTURK
T.YAGIZ

AKKAYA

YBUYUKAKPINAR

Y.TALUK
C.OZDIL

R.OZTURK

Y.TALUK
Y.TALUK
RMERT

T.A/CI

L.OZDENiZ
H.CIHAN

MGAV

izmir Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinti)

1600 Kum

4)13%

Derece

1.42.10

143.18

1.43.46

1.43.58

1.43.70

1.43.86

14434

144.70

1.44.98

14518

1.45.38

14554

146.18

1.46.20

1.46.26

147.14

1.47.66

14942

1.50.22

1.50.34

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
1,80 13

12,00 16
79,00 14
5,05 5
11,00 2
40,00 17
8,30 18
99,00 20
78,00 3
99,00 9
17,00 12
92,00 15
99,00 6
7,35 1
24,00 7
7,70 10
70,00 1"
88,00 8
99,00 4
13,00 19



